Informe generado el 8 de Mayo de 2024 a las 00:18

5anos-1,10 m

Ordenes de Salida

10 de Mayo de 2023

CABALLO
os (DORSAL) _ L.A.C.
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/

SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CADARCO C
1 CASALL / C-KARMA C X 154809
DARCO / 2018 / NEGRO

/ HOLST

CHIPOTLE
2 NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

CISCO S CRACK Z
CRACK BALOU /
3 ZALAYA Z X ZIROCCO
BLUE VDL /2018 /
TORDO / ZANG

TCHIN DE
BARBEREAU Z
4 TINKA’S DREAM / 157177
MUSARDE X EDELF
BAUCHETIERE / 2018 /

ALAZAN / ZANG

NAGOSSI
5 NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

CITADELLE VALLE
VINUELAS
6 CONTISCO C/
GLORIETTE / 2018/
ALAZAN / CDE

TEKA DE QUIJAS
7 (5A) 158548
NONE / NONE // NONE

/ NONE

GARABATO DE
CASAVIEJA
8 FLEURUS / QUETSCHE
DE LA SELUNE /2018 /
BAYO / CDE

158714

159473

157366

157684

149387

DEJA VU JUNA Z
DIARADO / O LILLY
9 ! : 156446
JUNA /2018 / CASTANO

/ BELGA

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N. Pais P

ARROYAVE, Dayro
CAMPOS & BARMAR
SC / CAMPOS CRIA DE
CABALLOS DE
DEPORTE SL

CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA, Enrique 1300 ES
NONE / NONE

343276 Cco

ALVAREZ AMARO,
Hugo
HUGO ALVAREZ
AMARO / NONE

92875 ES

BLANCO-TRABA
CENTENERA,
Alvaro
ANA CABALLER
REVENGA / AURELIE
RIEDWEG

HIDALGO JIMENEZ,
Adrian
NONE / NONE

16406 ES

37563 ES

LOPEZ MORALES,
Alvaro
VALLE VINUELAS /
VALLE VINUELAS

17997 ES

BLANCO RUIZ,
Lucia 68654 ES
NONE / NONE

MORILLAS LOPEZ
DEL HIERRO,
Antonio Jose
JOAQUIN COBO

PARADA / Y.CASAVIEJA

FERNANDEZ
PEREZ, Jacobo
ACANTHASTER, S.L./
OOMS JULIE &
WERNER

234773 ES

20859 ES



oS

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SANTIAGO
KASSANDER VAN'T
ROOSAKKER / ALISTE
VAN DEN OVERWEG X
INDOCTRO / 2018 /
CASTANO / BELGA

CICEKO C
CICERO Z / G-
OBSESSION C X
BAMAKO DE MUZE /
2018/ TORDO / HOLST

CASPE AA 15,19%
HOHENSTEIN /
ORIGINAL 30,37% X IN
BLUE 28,83% /2018 /
CASTANO / A.A.

NOBLESSE NADA
R.T
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
DUNADA M X BERLIN /
2018 / ZAINO / KWPN

NEW CRACK C
NERO C/ OPERETTE X
CANDILLO / 2018/
CASTANO / HOLST

NACHETE
I'M SPECIAL DE MUZE
/ MATILDA X CALATO /
2018 / CASTANO / CDE

YCH NO NAME
DIAMANT DE PLAISIR /
CHLOE X JOHN Z /
2018 / CASTANO / CDE

DRACARYS
IDEAL DE PRISSEY /
ODESSA X ANIMO /

2018 / ALAZAN / CDE

TIC TAC DE
WALYRO
NUMERO UNO /
BEAUTY /2018 /
CASTANO / CDE

KING MINOS
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

IROCO DEL MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /
ZILANTA DEL MASET X
ZIROCCO BLUE VDL /
2018 / TORDO / CDE

L.A.C.

155851

154810

157083

158750

154816

153335

151217

156990

159222

155186

156634

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MORENO MORA,
Rebeca
REBECA MORENO
MORA / PATRIK VAN
MEERSCHE

ARROYAVE, Dayro
CAMPOS & BARMAR
SC / CAMPOS CRIA DE
CABALLOS DE
DEPORTE SL

SUAREZ
SALVATIERRA,
Miguel
MERCEDES
SALVATIERRA
BALADRON /
GANADERIA
Y. ALMENARA ALTA

SANDOVAL
MUNOZ, Carolina
CSM EQUESTRIAN
SPORTS SL / NONE

FIETZ LORENZO,
Tamara
CAMPOS - CRIA DE
CABALLOS DE
DEPORTE SL / CAMPOS
- CRIA DE CABALLOS
DE DEPORTE SL

PRIETO SANCHEZ
DE LAS MATAS,
Guillermo
MARTA TESTOR /
MARTA TESTOR

FERNANDEZ REY,
Luis
Y.CANADA HONDA,
S,L,U. / ANDRES NIETO

JUZGADO O'DALY,
Fiona
MARIA EUGENIA
POSTIGO CAFFARENA
/ NONE

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH, Alfonso
DOBLE R / NONE

VELEZ DELGADO,
Andrés
NONE / NONE

CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA, Enrique
ENRIQUE CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA / DEL MASET

L.D.N.

120097

343276

125710

249230

38495

117188

16424

206244

17047

20144

1300

Pais

ES

co

ES

EC

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

22

23

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

HARINA FPA
CARTANI / MARINA D
"ELLE X SCHERIF D
"ELLE / 2018 / TORDA
/ CDE

CAPITOLO C
CICERO Z / O-
CAPITOLA X QUIDAM
DE REVEL /2018 /
TORDO / HOLST

L.A.C.

153637

154799

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALVAREZ AMARO,
Hugo
HUGO ALVAREZ
AMARO / FINCA
PALACIO DE
ALCUBILLETE

ARROYAVE, Dayro
CAMPOS & BARMAR
SC / CAMPOS CRIA DE
CABALLOS DE
DEPORTE SL

L.D.N.

92875

343276

Pais

ES

co
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